
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

12-07-2020
El Magallanes
El Magallanes - En El Sofá
Crónica
Escuela Juan Williams, establecimiento inaugurado por un Presidente de Chile

2
610,0
$ 1.220.020

3.000
9.000

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

12-07-2020
El Magallanes
El Magallanes - En El Sofá
Crónica
Escuela Juan Williams, establecimiento inaugurado por un Presidente de Chile

3
632,3
$ 1.264.567

3.000
9.000

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


